Verity
Lounge Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.
NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

ARM CAP

FINISH

(OPTIONAL) —

MODEL NUMBER - ARM CAP FINISH
(OPTIONAL) -

VL-100-BH -CH
Wood Polyurethane
AR Aria PB Black
CL Candlelight PG Gray
CN Chestnut PT Taupe

CH Chocolate

DV Dolce Vita

GR Grenada

HM Hard Rock Maple

HA Havana

PA Palomino

PE Pebble

SA Sand

WC White Chocolate
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Verity
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.

No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

VL-100-BH
DESCRIPTION —

Single Chair

il

VL-200-BH

DESCRIPTION -

Two-seat

STANCE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PRICING GUIDE —

DIMENSIONS —

Width 31

Depth 30

Height 34

Seat Width 23.5
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 2
COM Yard Arms 2.75
COM Yard Seat 1.5
Ship Weight 93
Cubic Feet 21

MODEL NO. COoM/1 2

VL-100-BH 2653 3055

DIMENSIONS —

Width 53

Depth 30

Height 34

Seat Width 46.5
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Arms 2.75
COM Yard Seat 2
Ship Weight 122
Cubic Feet 34

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2

VL-200-BH 3641 4174

4687 5216

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier

Metal legs

Wood arm caps
Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps

3 4 5 6 7

3447 3852 4271 4703 5141

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier

Metal legs

Wood arm caps
Polyurethane arm caps

Corian® Solid Surface arm caps

3 4 5 6 7

5764 6330 6905
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+170
+295
+165
+185
+375

5588

+255
+295
+165
+185
+375

7491



Verity
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

VL-300-BH

DESCRIPTION —

Three-seat

VL-100FA-BH

DESCRIPTION -

Single Chair

Extended arms
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DIMENSIONS —

Width 76.5

Depth 30

Height 34

Seat Width 69.5
Seat Height 18

Arm Height 25

COM Yard Back 3.75
COM Yard Arms 2.75
COM Yard Seat 2.5
Ship Weight 151
Cubic Feet 49

MODEL NO. COM/1 2

VL-300-BH 5140 5814

DIMENSIONS —

Width 31

Depth 30

Height 34

Seat Width 23.5
Seat Depth 20
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 2
COM Yard Arms 2.75
COM Yard Seat 1.5
Ship Weight 93
Cubic Feet 21

MODEL NO. ComMm/1 2

VL-100FA-BH 2653 3056

3
6459

3
3447
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OPTIONS —
Moisture barrier +340
Metal legs +295
Wood arm caps +165
Polyurethane arm caps +185
Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +375
4 5 6 7 8
7127 7817 8530 9253 9989

OPTIONS —
Moisture barrier +170
Wood arm caps +165
Polyurethane arm caps +185
Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +375
4 5 6 7 8
3852 4272 4702 5140 5585



Verity
Lounge Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

VL-200FA-BH

DESCRIPTION —

Two-seat

Extended arms

VL-300FA-BH

DESCRIPTION -

Three-seat

Extended arms
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DIMENSIONS —

Width 53

Depth 30

Height 34

Seat Width 46.5
Seat Depth 20
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 25
COM Yard Back 3
COM Yard Arms 2.75
COM Yard Seat 2
Ship Weight 122
Cubic Feet 34

MODEL NO. COoM/1 2

VL-200FA-BH 3641 4173

DIMENSIONS —

Width 76.5

Depth 30

Height 34

Seat Width 69.5
Seat Depth 20

Seat Height 18

Arm Height 25

COM Yard Back 3.75
COM Yard Arms 2.75
COM Yard Seat 2
Ship Weight 151
Cubic Feet 49

MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2

VL-300FA-BH 5141 5815

3
4686

3
6460
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OPTIONS -
Moisture barrier +255
Wood arm caps +165
Polyurethane arm caps +185
Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +375
4 5 6 7 8
5216 5764 6330 6906 7492

OPTIONS -
Moisture barrier +340
Wood arm caps +165
Polyurethane arm caps +185
Corian® Solid Surface arm caps  +375
4 5 6 7 8
7127 7818 8530 9253 9989



